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Family Movie & Cartoon Night Schedule 

Feilong Game Competitions 

 
7:00 start with cartoons for youngest children (2-3 short cartoons/night) 

*All movies are rated G or PG & suitable for young children 

Note:  Movie & cartoon schedule is subject to change  
To RSVP & vote for your movie preference email 

info@ChineseForFamilies.com or FB Message Chinese for Families 

 

Movies are free 

$5/person for snacks & beverages 

 
Date Cartoons Movie 

Friday September 30 Where is Mother? 小蝌蚪找媽

媽, 

Pororo, Miffy & Dora 

Winnie the Pooh (G) – multiple 

titles 

Friday October 28 The Tortoise and the Hare, 

Pororo, Miffy & Dora 

Snow White (G) or Bambi (G) 

Friday November 18 Naughty golden monkey淘氣金

絲猴, Pororo, Miffy & Dora 

Garfield or Garfield Tale of 2 

Kitties 

Friday December 16 Nazhe fights the sea, Pororo, 

Miffy & Dora 

Pinnochio (G) or Cars (G)  

Friday January 13 除夕的故事 New Year’s Eve 

story , Pororo, Miffy & Dora 

Toy Story I or Kung Fu Panda 

I 

Friday February 10 Lantern 

Festival Party 

Wolf comes 狼來了, Pororo, 

Miffy & Dora 

Cinderella (G) 

Friday March 17 Wolf invites guests 

(traditional folktale), Pororo, 

Miffy & Dora  

Shrek (PG) or Cats & Dogs  

Friday April 28 If I am Wu Song假如我是武松, 

Pororo, Miffy & Dora 

Peter Pan or Ice Age 

Friday May 19 黑公雞Black Rooster, Pororo, 

Miffy & Dora 

Sleeping Beauty (G)  

Friday June 6 Old pig picks cat老豬選貓, 

Pororo, Miffy & Dora 

Up or Underdog 

 

List all food allergies in your RSVP message please! 
Please note – movie night is for families to enjoy together, not a drop off babysitting service.  Thank you! 
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